
2011 Norristown Weeknight Fall Softball League Schedule

1 – Depaul Brothers

5 – Spectrum Healthcare

2 – Deceptions

6 – Paragon Alliance

3 – Halter/Karp & Company
7 – Smitty’s Diesal Squad

4 – Phoenixville Health & Fitness/E
8 – Frank Kenny Construction
	DAY, DATE 
	6:30 & 7:30 Doubleheaders

	Monday, September 26
	5-6

	Tuesday, September 27
	1-2

	Wednesday, September 28
	3-4

	Thursday, September 29
	7-8

	
	

	Monday, October 3
	2-3

	Tuesday, October 4
	6-7

	Wednesday, October 5
	8-1

	Thursday, October 6
	4-5

	
	

	Monday, October 10
	4-8

	Tuesday, October 11
	2-6

	Wednesday, October 12
	7-1

	Thursday, October 13
	3-5

	
	

	Monday, October 17
	4-6

	Tuesday, October 18
	8-2

	Wednesday, October 19
	7-3

	Thursday, October 20
	1-5

	
	

	Monday, October 24
	6-1

	Tuesday, October 25
	8-3

	Wednesday, October 26
	2-4

	Thursday, October 27
	5-7

	
	

	Monday, Octoberr 31
	3-6

	Tuesday, November 1
	7-2

	Wednesday, November 2
	5-8

	Thursday, November 3
	4-1

	
	

	Monday, November 7
	2-5

	Tuesday, November 8
	6-8

	Wednesday, November 9
	4-7

	Thursday, November 10
	1-3

	
	

	Monday, November 14
	PLAYOFFS START


Rules

(1) 1-1 Count - NO courtesy foul

(2) Mercy Rule - 15 after 4, 10 after 5

(3) May Bat up to 12 batters

(4) May use the MLB DH rule.

(5) Norristown League Rabbit rule is in effect
(6) Courtesy runner for injured players only (if rabbit is available)
(7) 3 HRs per game, Inning ending outs after.

(8) May start with 8 players and you can add up to 11.

(9) All other Rules by Heels for the good of the league.

